KOBD PTROESE

EW FRMEDSI

MEHUTIMELT

KABCACSPK

TICHALTES

LSCOHD SUCLE

Back To School

17

15

1z

1a

12

19

11

10

1. Unscramble each of the clue words.
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2. Copy the letters in the numbered cells to other cells with the

same number.
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Solution

1. book reports
2. new friends

3. lunchtime

4. backpacks

5. athletics

6. school clubs

Final answer: Here Comes The Homework
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